
Revised 10/15/2020

CONTRACT APPROVAL FORM 

CONTRACTOR INFORMATION 

Name:   

Address:  

City   State    Zip 

Contractor’s Administrator Name:  Title:    

Tel#:  Fax:    Email:  

CONTRACT INFORMATION 

Contract Name:  Contract Value: 

Brief Description: 

Contract Dates : From:   to:  Status:   ____ New   ____ Renew   ____ Amend#   ___WA/Task Order 

How Procured:  ___ Sole Source   ___ Single Source   ___ ITB   ___ RFP   ___RFQ   ___ Coop.   ___ Other 

If Processing an Amendment: 

Contract #:   _________________ Increase Amount of Existing Contract: _____________________________ 

New Contract Dates: _____________ to _____________   TOTAL OR AMENDMENT AMOUNT: _____________________ 

APPROVALS PURSUANT TO NASSAU COUNTY PURCHASING POLICY, SECTION 6 

1. 
Department Head Signature Date Submitting Department 

2. ______________________________________________________

Procurement Date Funding Source/Acct # 

3. ______________________________________________________

Office of Management & Budget Date 

4. ______________________________________________________

County Attorney/Contract Management         Date 

Comments: ___________________________________________________________________________________________ 

COUNTY MANAGER – FINAL SIGNATURE APPROVAL 

____________________  ________________________________________

Taco Pope Date 

RETURN ORIGINAL(S) TO CONTRACT MANAGEMENT FOR DISTRIBUTION AS FOLLOWS: 

Original: 

Copy:  

Clerk’s Services; Contractor (original or certified copy) 

Department

Procurement 
Office of Management & Budget 

County Attorney/Contract Management 

Clerk Finance  

(Contract Management Use only) 

CONTRACT 

TRACKING NO. 


	Contract Management Use only CONTRACT TRACKING NO: CM2775-A3
	Name: CDM Smith, Inc.
	Address: 7029-1 Commonwealth Avenue                    Jacksonville         FL                  32220
	Contractors Administrator Name: Bill Glennon
	Title: 
	Tel: 9047818131
	Fax: 
	Email: glennonwm@cdmsmith.com
	Contract Name: Agreement for Professional Engineering (CEI) Services
	Contract Value: $999,785.52
	Brief Description: Amendment extending the term of the original Agreement from 01/01/21 until 01/18/21
	Contract Dates  From: 11/18/2019
	Status: 
	Renew: X
	Other: 
	Contract: CM2775
	Increase Amount of Existing Contract: $92,837.58
	TOTAL OR AMENDMENT AMOUNT: $1,092,623.10
	New Contract Dates 1: 01/01/2021
	to_2: 01/18/2021
	Funding SourceAcct: 63470541-563360 115 SB
	New: 
	New 1: 
	New 2: 
	New 3: 
	New 4: 
	New 5: 
	New 6: 
	Submitting Department: Engineering Services
	to: 11/17/2020
	New 7: 
	New 8: 


